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13
Senate
Senate
Senate

Status
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger

Gov Candidate

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Senate candidate

Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Candidate
Callie Barr
Justin Michal
Wayne Stiles
Jack Bergman
Benjamin Ambrose
John Moolenaar
Hillary Scholten
Diop Jermaine Harris
Jessica Swartz
Bill Huizenga
Tim Walberg
Debbie Dingell
Bridget Brink
Tom Barrett
Kristin McDonald Rivet
Lisa McClain
Brian Jaye
John James
Alexander Hawkins
Tripp Adams
Christina Hines
Tim Greimel
Eric Chung
Haley Stevens
Jeremy Moss
Rashida Tlaib
Donovan McKinney
Adam Hollier
Shri Thanedar
Rachel Howard
Joe Tate
Mike Rogers

Party

D
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2Q Receipts

$0
$6,088
$12,732
$295,425
$6,580
$388,952
$363,294
$11,668
$183,122
$746,685
$328,317
$210,269
$503,475
$1,045,186
$800,249
$992,349
$412
$71,791
$156,128
$198,121
$260,554
$400,330
$606,457
$391,948
$422,408
$439,131
$272,141
$277,335
$1,794,917
$2,490
$192,821
$745,170

Total Receipts

$6,374
$26,844
$16,692
$593,305
$6,580
$633,241
$736,069
$11,668
$185,906
$1,615,444
$734,072
$361,951
$503,475
$1,989,329
$1,564,308
$1,873,838
$15,208
$923,605
$359,060
$198,121
$260,554
$400,330
$606,457
$1,580,134
$422,408
$1,038,201
$272,141
$277,335
$2,692,511
$2,490
$192,821
$1,289,120

2Q Dishursements

$1,031
$796
$13,491
$126,809
$1,006
$145,863
$130,390
$6,135
$65,307
$230,038
$336,392
$179,273
$18,811
$354,400
$157,742
$604,848
$360
$599,940
$253,640
$25,466
$43,912
$145,217
$112,061
$2,016,285
$68,307
$370,243
$55,462
$41,531
$43,383
$4,020
$122,608
$166,205



Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

Team Rogers (Mike Rogers)
Abdul El-Sayed
Mallory McMorrow
Haley Stevens

O O 0O

$778,615
$1,797,545
$2,145,452
$2,816,630

$778,615
$1,797,545
$2,145,452
$2,816,630

$13,326

$697,346
$1,318,539

$860,152



Total Dishursements

$26,472
$20,846
$13,838
$360,838
$1,006
$349,242
$526,497
$6,135
$92,417
$467,629
$704,036
$406,095
$18,811
$662,486
$394,459
$1,085,581
$11,540
$1,035,872
$281,743
$25,466
$43,912
$145,217
$112,061
$2,418,124
$68,307
$911,112
$55,462
$117,271
$125,328
$4,020
$122,608
$718,965

Cash on Hand
$4,625
$5,998
$2,853

$258,646
$5,623
$1,639,318
$733,671
$5,533
$223,943
$1,382,621
$1,021,432
$352,538
$484,663
$1,459,002
$1,264,739
$1,423,755
$2,234
$496,427
$77,317
$172,654
$216,641
$255,112
$494,396
$36,337
$354,100
$4,423,384
$216,678
$358,336
$7,881,274
-1,530
$70,212
$1,121,801

Debt
$0
$0

$4,000
$0
$0
$52,518
$0
$1,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$20,000
$23,029
$0
$550,000
$0
$0
$24,000
$0
$0
$7,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$11,470,000
$0
$0
$5,727



$14,841

$697,346
$1,318,539

$860,152

$770,288
$1,100,198

$826,912
$1,956,478



